Resultado del campeonato: CTO. ESPANA 22 INDIVIDUAL - INDIVIDUAL - 2018-07-15

JUGADOR / PAREJA

NIEVES ALONSO, LUIS

BARDECI MARTINEZ DE PANCORBO, JESUS

LOPEZ LUCIO, AGAPITO

ALONSO YUBERO, FELIPE

SAEZ HERMOSILLA, RICARDO

ORTEGA GOMEZ, JACINTO

PUERTAS RUIZ , EMILIO

ORTIZ CARCAMO, LUIS

RUIZ SANCHEZ, JESUS

GARCIA NOGAL, INIGO

RUIZ LOPEZ, JOAQUIN

NOCEDA PRESA, MANUEL

MOZUELOS VARONA, PEDRO

GOMEZ SAINZ, JOSE A.

ANGULO EGUILUZ, FELIPE

LINARES GOBANTES, FRANCISCO J.

ARCE ROBLEDO, ENRIQUE

ORTIZ ALVARADO, FRANCISCO

OTEO FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN

PUERTAS GONZALEZ, ALFREDO

FEDERACION

CASTILLA/LEON

VASCA-ALA

MADRILENA

VASCA-VIZ

CASTILLA/LEON

VASCA-ALA

VASCA-ALA

VASCA-ALA

CASTILLA/LEON

CASTILLA/LEON

CASTILLA/LEON

VASCA-ALA

CASTILLA/LEON

VASCA-VIZ

VASCA-ALA

CASTILLA/LEON

CASTILLA/LEON

VASCA-ALA

VASCA-VIZ

VASCA-ALA

CLUB

VILLARCAYO NELA

MONTE ALEGRE

MERINDADES

BEGONA

LOSINO

MONTE ALEGRE

MONTE ALEGRE

MONTE ALEGRE

VILLARCAYO NELA

LOSINO

ENGANA

MONTE ALEGRE

ENGANA

BEGONA

VALDEGOVIA

EL PINAR

VILLARCAYO NELA

MONTE ALEGRE

BEGONA

MONTE ALEGRE

BOLOS

194

198
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175
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170

120

118

117
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93

93

90

90
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